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Angler

Blake Martin
Matt Tucker
Frank Leone
Roger Chambers
Rob Stone
Jeremiah Jordan
Brig Bright
Terry Wheeler
Tray Huddleston
Charles Williams
Mike Rhinehart
Eric Stain

Alvin Williams
Ashley Kennedy
Kevin Short
Aaron English
Tim Gartman
John Webb
Brandon Lee
Steve Howard
David Dam
Brett Daniel
Jared Thompson
Jonathan Dobtson
Jason Knight
Mark Hensiek
Charles Morrison
Chris Griffin
Daniel Kweekul
Ed Hurst

Joe Kinney, Jr.
Mike Andrus
Don Douglas
Nathan Ruble
Chris Huselton
Chris Clark
Jeremy Loyd
Michael Henderson
Jason Lieblong
Paul Combs

Rod Martinez
Dylan Smith

Carl Cole

Billy Albert
Brandon Hunt
Tanner Jones
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Points
245
218
211
195
173
164
154
148
132
128
127
126
115
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Eric Hurst
Sawyer Grace
Josh Hilton
Jim White
Joe Glover
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